the following documents along with the Tender Bid):- 

Sl 

No. 
Documents 

1 Cost of Tender Form in the form of Demand Draft for Rs 300/- drawn in favour of the Principal, 
Sainik School Bhubaneswar. (Cost of Tender Form is non- refundable). 

2 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) – Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) drawn in favour of 
the Principal, Sainik School Bhubaneswar. (Cost of EMD is refundable). 

3 Certificate of Proprietorship/Partnership Deed, if any. 

5 Latest Service Tax Clearance Certificate from Appropriate Authority. 

6 TIN/GST Registration Certificate.